WATFORD

Nad mdged or type unknown

FLEXIBLE 1M STEEL RULER IN SQUARE SHAPE PLASTIC WITH
KEYRING.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

9017 8010

CN

4X4X1 CM

0.016

0.019

kg

ABS

0.29

0.235

0.155

4.56

kg

0.011

m3

50

250



